WIAA D1 Sectional - Stevens Point

Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Neenah 24 7
2 Kimberly 71 7
3 Stevens Point 106 7
4 Hortonville 125 7
5 Appleton West 149 7
6 Appleton North 153 5
7 Oshkosh West 164 7
8 Oshkosh North 252 5
9 Appleton East 253 7
10 Xavier 262 7
11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 279 7
12 Menasha 282 7
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WIAA D1 Sectional - Stevens Point

Girls

Overall Results :

School

State
Qualifer

Girls

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 4937
2 4934
3 4894
4 4939
5 4910
6 4881
7 4976
8 4938
9 4940
10 4936
1" 4878
12 4978
13 4935
14 4869
15 4906
16 4912
17 4909
18 4908
19 4966
20 4961
21 4853
22 4897
23 4868
24 4871
25 4880
26 4898
27 4998
28 4975
29 4979
30 4981
31 4867
32 4907
33 5009
34 4951
35 4893
36 4911

Mazie Olkowski
Elsa Gruber
Hannah Huza
Natalie Schultz
Madi Lotten

Lucie Fouts

Tessa Bruckhart
Maddie Schoonover
Natalie Willes

Eme Olkowski
Morgan Breed
Jalyssa Groskreutz
Izzy Malloy

Ava Helmbrecht
Addison Johnson
Elie Volheim

Addy Krzoska
Madison Krueger
Coraline Strebelinski
Abigail Abby) Tercha
Rosemarie Butler
Mallorie Werner
Audry Dehlinger
Amber Ziemer
Roseanna Dane
Leah Worley
Allison Jahns
Ariana Alimi
Ashley Miller
Grayce Wojcik
Addy Campbell
Evy Karls

Noelle Nevins
Tianna Hayes
Hailey Falbo

Carley Sams
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00:18:44.4
00:18:46.4
00:18:56.2
00:18:58.8
00:18:59.2
00:19:04.7
00:19:12.9
00:19:23.7
00:19:24.7
00:19:27.9
00:19:39.9
00:19:50.7
00:19:56.8
00:20:01.9
00:20:04.9
00:20:08.8
00:20:10.2
00:20:12.2
00:20:13.9
00:20:17.3
00:20:23.6
00:20:30.8
00:20:41.0
00:20:42.0
00:20:53.6
00:20:58.5
00:20:59.5
00:21:00.5
00:21:04.0
00:21:11.1
00:21:17.5
00:21:18.7
00:21:20.2
00:21:25.5
00:21:28.1
00:21:30.0
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6:02 min/m
6:03 min/m
6:06 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:07 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
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WIAA D1 Sectional - Stevens Point

Girls
Overall Results :

Girls

State Team Team
School Qualifer Grade Time position Points Pace
37 4980 Reece Prezkurat Stevens Point 11 00:21:30.4 6 37 6:56 min/m
38 4967 Ellie Trebiatowski Oshkosh West 9 00:21:30.6 3 38 6:56 min/m
39 4896 Elizabeth Schuette Hortonville 10 00:21:31.4 5 39 6:56 min/m
40 4895 Alena Lewis Hortonville 10 00:21:31.6 6 40 6:56 min/m
41 4962 Mila Crowe Oshkosh West 10 00:21:36.9 4 41 6:58 min/m
42 4924  Ava Julius Menasha 11 00:21:40.5 1 42 6:59 min/m
43 4999 Mackenzie Keip Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 10 00:21:42.7 2 43 7:00 min/m
44 4953 Gabi Pereira da Silva Oshkosh North 9 00:21:46.7 2 44 7:01 min/m
45 4949  Adri Clark Oshkosh North 10 00:21:49.1 3 45 7:02 min/m
46 4964 Gwen Liptow Oshkosh West 1" 00:21:51.3 5 46 7:03 min/m
47 4851 Addison Baier Appleton East 10 00:21:56.0 2 47 7:04 min/m
48 5006 Raena Lambie Xavier 10 00:21:57.8 2 48 7:05 min/m
49 4965 Rowen Stellpflug Oshkosh West 1" 00:22:01.0 6 49 7:06 min/m
50 4892 Emily Falbo Hortonville 1" 00:22:01.3 7 50 7:06 min/m
51 4977 Cali Christopherson Stevens Point 9 00:22:02.7 7 51 7:06 min/m
52 5007 Lily McHugh Xavier 12 00:22:03.1 3 52 7:06 min/m
53 4883 Marlo Seefeldt Appleton West 9 00:22:06.2 4 53 7:07 min/m
54 4879 Elizabeth Clark Appleton West 1" 00:22:10.2 5 54 7:09 min/m
55 4920 Evie Borucki Menasha 9 00:22:22.1 2 55 7:12 min/m
56 4921 Natalie Flohr Menasha 10 00:22:25.1 3 56 7:13 min/m
57 4855 Evie Eidemiller Appleton East 10 00:22:28.8 3 57 7:15 min/m
58 5008 Sophia Miller Xavier 10 00:22:40.8 4 58 7:18 min/m
59 4852 Zoe Benz Appleton East 9 00:22:43.7 4 59 7:19 min/m
60 4963 Kate Elliot Oshkosh West 11 00:22:47.7 7 60 7:21 min/m
61 4866 Arabella Bursek Appleton North 1010 00:22:47.9 5 61 7:21 min/m
62 5002 Crystal Pigeon Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 9 00:22:50.6 3 62 7:22 min/m
63 4948 Alai Awak Oshkosh North 11 00:22:57.4 4 63 7:24 min/m
64 4925 Clarissa Kohlmann Menasha 9 00:22:58.2 4 64 7:24 min/m
65 4922 Emma Hanagan Menasha 10 00:22:59.4 5 65 7:24 min/m
66 4950 Allison Cummings Oshkosh North 9 00:23:00.6 5 66 7:25 min/m
67 4923 Taya Johnson Menasha 9 00:23:01.0 6 67 7:25 min/m
68 4882 Maggie Leon Appleton West 12 00:23:10.6 6 68 7:28 min/m
69 4854 Olive Crownhart Appleton East 9 00:23:13.2 5 69 7:29 min/m
70 4884 Clara Tibbets Appleton West 12 00:23:15.0 7 70 7:30 min/m
71 5003 Lizzie Burton Xavier 11 00:23:31.1 5 71 7:35 min/m
72 4997  Jordyn Coder Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 12 00:23:31.7 4 72 7:35 min/m
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WIAA D1 Sectional - Stevens Point

Girls
Overall Results : Girls

State Team Team

School Qualifer Grade Time Pposition Points Pace

73 5005 Brynn Krull Xavier 11 00:23:34.2 6 73 7:36 min/m
74 4857 Molly Peterson Appleton East 11 00:23:35.0 6 74 7:36 min/m
75 5001 Cecilia Paulsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 9 00:23:49.0 5 75 7:40 min/m
76 5004 Mazy McHugh Xavier 9 9 00:23:50.8 7 76 7:41 min/m
77 4856 Audrey Loritz Appleton East 12 00:24:01.6 7 77 7:45 min/m
78 4996 Josephine Adamski Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 10 00:24:17.7 6 78 7:50 min/m
79 5000 Elia Nyquist Wisconsin Rapids Lincol 12 00:24:25.5 7 79 7:52 min/m
80 4926 Ayla Satzer Menasha 12 00:24:30.3 7 80 7:54 min/m
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WIAA D1 Sectional - Stevens Point

Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 26, 2024

Team name: Neenah

Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:35:18.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 4937  Mazie Olkowski 18:44.4 1
2 2 4934 Elsa Gruber 18:46.4 2
3 4 4939  Natalie Schultz 18:58.8 4
4 8 4938  Maddie Schoonover 19:23.7 8
5 9 4940 Natalie Willes 19:24.7 9
6 10 4936 Eme Olkowski 19:27.9 10
7 13 4935 Izzy Malloy 19:56.8 13
Team name: Kimberly
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:39:35.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 4910 Madi Lotten 18:59.2 5
2 15 4906  Addison Johnson 20:04.9 15
3 16 4912 Elie Volheim 20:08.8 16
4 17 4909  Addy Krzoska 20:10.2 17
5 18 4908  Madison Krueger 20:12.2 18
6 32 4907 Evy Karls 21:18.7 32
7 36 4911 Carley Sams 21:30.0 36

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 106

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:42:19.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 4976 Tessa Bruckhart 19:12.9 7
2 12 4978  Jalyssa Groskreutz 19:50.7 12
3 28 4975  Ariana Alimi 21:00.5 28
4 29 4979  Ashley Miller 21:04.0 29
5 30 4981 Grayce Wojcik 21:111 30
6 37 4980 Reece Prezkurat 21:30.4 37
7 51 4977  Cali Christopherson 22:02.7 51

Team name: Hortonville
Team result: 125

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:43:25.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 4894 Hannah Huza 18:56.2 3
2 22 4897  Mallorie Werner 20:30.8 22
3 26 4898  Leah Worley 20:58.5 26
4 35 4893 Hailey Falbo 21:28.1 35
5 39 4896 Elizabeth Schuette 21:314 39
6 40 4895 Alena Lewis 21:31.6 40
7 50 4892 Emily Falbo 22:01.3 50

October 26, 2024

Page 1 of 3



Team name: Appleton West
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:43:54.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 4881 Lucie Fouts 19:04.7 6
2 11 4878 Morgan Breed 19:39.9 11
3 25 4880 Roseanna Dane 20:53.6 25
4 53 4883 Marlo Seefeldt 22:06.2 53
5 54 4879 Elizabeth Clark 22:10.2 54
6 68 4882  Maggie Leon 23:10.6 68
7 70 4884  Clara Tibbets 23:15.0 70
Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:45:30.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 4869  Ava Helmbrecht 20:01.9 14
2 23 4868  Audry Dehlinger 20:41.0 23
3 24 4871 Amber Ziemer 20:42.0 24
4 31 4867  Addy Campbell 21:17.5 31
5 61 4866  Arabella Bursek 22:47.9 61
Team name: Oshkosh West
Team result: 164 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:45:30.1
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 4966  Coraline Strebelinski 20:13.9 19
2 20 4961 Abigail Abby) Tercha 20:17.3 20
3 38 4967 Ellie Trebiatowski 21:30.6 38
4 41 4962 Mila Crowe 21:36.9 41
5 46 4964  Gwen Liptow 21:51.3 46
6 49 4965 Rowen Stellpflug 22:01.0 49
7 60 4963 Kate Elliot 22:47.7 60
Team name: Oshkosh North
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:50:59.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 4951 Tianna Hayes 21:25.5 34
2 44 4953 Gabi Pereira da Silva 21:46.7 44
3 45 4949  Adri Clark 21:491 45
4 63 4948  Alai Awak 22:57.4 63
5 66 4950  Allison Cummings 23:00.6 66
Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 253 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:50:45.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 4853 Rosemarie Butler 20:23.6 21
2 47 4851 Addison Baier 21:56.0 47
3 57 4855 Evie Eidemiller 22:28.8 57
4 59 4852 Zoe Benz 22:43.7 59
5 69 4854  Olive Crownhart 23:13.2 69
6 74 4857 Molly Peterson 23:35.0 74
7 77 4856  Audrey Loritz 24:01.6 77
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Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 253

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:50:45.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Xavier
Team result: 262 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:51:33.2
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 5009  Noelle Nevins 21:20.2 33
2 48 5006  Raena Lambie 21:57.8 48
3 52 5007 Lily McHugh 22:03.1 52
4 58 5008  Sophia Miller 22:40.8 58
5 71 5003  Lizzie Burton 23:31.1 71
6 73 5005 Brynn Krull 23:34.2 73
7 76 5004 Mazy McHugh 23:50.8 76

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 279

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:52:53.6

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 4998  Allison Jahns 20:59.5 27
2 43 4999  Mackenzie Keip 21:42.7 43
3 62 5002  Crystal Pigeon 22:50.6 62
4 72 4997  Jordyn Coder 23:31.7 72
5 75 5001 Cecilia Paulsen 23:49.0 75
6 78 4996  Josephine Adamski 24:17.7 78
7 79 5000 Elia Nyquist 24:25.5 79
Team name: Menasha
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:52:25.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 4924  Ava Julius 21:40.5 42
2 55 4920 Evie Borucki 22:22.1 55
3 56 4921 Natalie Flohr 22:251 56
4 64 4925 Clarissa Kohlmann 22:58.2 64
5 65 4922 Emma Hanagan 22:59.4 65
6 67 4923  Taya Johnson 23:01.0 67
7 80 4926  Ayla Satzer 24:30.3 80
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